For more information call us at: 1.888.DESTACO or 248.836.6700 Fax: 203.452.7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
8.49
M
OD
UL
AR
RQ
C

HP KHP-RQC800 4 x 3/8" BSPP Fluid Ports, 100 bar
HT KHT-RQC800 4 x 3/8" BSPT Fluid Ports, 100 bar
How to Order Modules: RTP-800/1200
PREMOUNTED SEPARATE
HN KHN-RTP800 4 x 3/8" NPT Fluid Ports, 100 bar
HP KHP-RTP800 4 x 3/8" BSPP Fluid Ports, 100 bar
HT KHT-RTP800 4 x 3/8" BSPT Fluid Ports, 100 bar
- - - - - -RQC 800 M LP HP HP
BASIC MODEL SIDE APORT SIDE C
SIDE B SIDE DSIZE
- - - - -RTP 800 M HP HP
BASIC MODEL SIDE APORT SIDE C
SIDE B SIDE DSIZESENSING
Module kits above include: Couplings, indexing sleeves and hardware.
8.1-8.114 (End Effectors).qxd:8.1-8.126 (End Effectors)  2/28/08  5:24 PM  Page 49
For more information call us at: 1.888.DESTACO or 248.836.6700 Fax: 203.452.7418 Visit us on the Internet at: www.destaco.com
M
OD
UL
AR
RQ
C
SE
RI
ES
8.50
OPTIONAL WELD GUN MODULE
0.2165
5.50
2.70
68.5
1.91
48.5
2.70
68.5
1.91
48.5
sleeves
2 x Indexing
4 x SHC
Screws [M5]
Detail A
1.8
0.00
0.3150
0.05
SF
0.5512 -0.002
0.000
14 -
0.07
0.47
12
[ 8 h7]
8.62
219